Photographer of the Year 2022-23

Photographer

Andrew Kernan
Anthony Dilley
Chris Pittock
Clive Hobbs
David Rowe
George Redgrave
Graham Wilcock
Jeff Hutchinson
John Cole

Liz Lamb

Mike Tagg

Paul Holroyd
Peter Webb

Phil Marsden
Steve Peel

Steve Yates

PDI
120

107
65
100

105
99
109
97
95

94
98
114
107

PDloY
60

52
54
49

50
48
57
43
44

48
48
51
47

SS
60

54

52

54
43
53
51
44

54
52
58
48

Print
120

110

108

99
119
106
113
105

47
114

96
113
102

BEST6 BEST3 BEST3 BEST6 BEST3

PoY
60

51

53

46
60
47
52

58

49

55
53

TOTAL RANK

420

374 3
335 8
398 1
344 6
348 5
343 7
391 2
357 4



